
 

 

 

TERM DATES 2023-2024  
 

Term 1  

Open - Saturday 31st August 2024 

Dance exams – Sunday 22nd September 2024 

Elite Day – Sunday 29th September 2024 

Close - Thursday 17th October 2024 

Term 2  

Open - Monday 4th November 2024 

Close – Saturday 14th December 2024 

Term 3  

Open – Monday 6th January 2025 

Close – Saturday 15th February 2025  
 

Term 4 

Open - Monday 24th February 2025 

Close – Saturday 5th April 2025 
 

Term 5  

Open – Thursday 24th April 2025 

May Day Bank Holiday - Monday 5th May 2024 – CLOSED 

Premiere Dance competitions – 10th 11th 17th 18th May 

Close – Saturday 24th May 2025 
 

Term 6 

Open - Monday 2nd June 2025 

Dance exams – Date TBC 

Close for summer holidays – Saturday 12th July 2025 


